Time

SOUTHWEST

Green Line LRT Extension

Kenilworth Station Art and Landscape Committee
(KSALC)

Monday, October 26, 2015
Southwest Project Office
6465 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 500
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
5:30PM - 8:00PM

Agenda Item

Presenter/s

5:30

5:40

7:45

7:50

8:00

Welcome and Introductions

Review Final Landscape Design Recommendations
- Overall Landscape Design Plans
- Station Site Design Plans
- Station Architecture: Materials
- Fencing Types and Locations
- Wall Designs
- Portal Area Design Plans
- Seating Area Design Plans
- TPSS/Systems Site Screening Designs

Next Steps

Questions and Open Discussion

Adjourn

Chair

John Slack/
Committee

John Slack

Chair




