

Kenilworth Station Art and Landscape Committee (KSALC)

Monday, October 26, 2015

Southwest Project Office 6465 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 500 St. Louis Park, MN 55416 5:30PM – 8:00PM

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter/s
5:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
5:40	 Review Final Landscape Design Recommendations Overall Landscape Design Plans Station Site Design Plans Station Architecture: Materials Fencing Types and Locations Wall Designs Portal Area Design Plans Seating Area Design Plans TPSS/Systems Site Screening Designs 	John Slack/ Committee
7:45	Next Steps	John Slack
7:50	Questions and Open Discussion	Chair
8:00	Adjourn	